
RC INSPECTION AGENCY LLC 
8735 HIGHWAY 47 
WOODRUFF, WI 54568 
OFFICE (715)- 439-4222 

  

BUILDING PERMIT FOR: 
Cloverland 
2024 

 
 
 
Single-family dwelling up to 5000 sq. ft. 

Single-family dwelling from 5001-7000 sq. ft. 

(additional sq. ft. $0.12 per sq. ft.) 

Modular Homes, Manufactured Homes 

(up to 3 inspections additional inspections $100.00) 

 

 

New Service, Service upgrades, New service on accessory buildings 

Additional Inspection, if required 

          $800.00 

          $900.00 

 

          $600.00  

 

                                

         

          $175.00 

          $100.00 

 

 

NO REFUNDS ON ANY PERMITS 
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 
RC INSPECTIONS AGENCY LLC 
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