RC INSPECTION AGENCY LLC 8735 HIGHWAY 47 WOODRUFF, WI 54568 OFFICE (715)- 439-4222

BUILDING PERMIT FOR: Cloverland 2024

Single-family dwelling up to 5000 sq. ft.	\$800.00
Single-family dwelling from 5001-7000 sq. ft. (additional sq. ft. \$0.12 per sq. ft.)	\$900.00
Modular Homes, Manufactured Homes (up to 3 inspections additional inspections \$100.00)	\$600.00
New Service, Service upgrades, New service on accessory buildings Additional Inspection, if required	\$175.00 \$100.00

NO REFUNDS ON ANY PERMITS
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
RC INSPECTIONS AGENCY LLC

RC INSPECTION AGENCY LLC 8735 HIGHWAY 47 WOODRUFF, WI 54568 OFFICE (715)- 439-4222

BUILDING PERMIT FOR: Cloverland 2024

NO REFUNDS ON ANY PERMITS
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
RC INSPECTIONS AGENCY LLC